
Proposal Opening 
Solicitation Name: 

Solicitation Number: 

Opening Date: 

 Company Name Location  Notes


	Solicitation Name: Articulated Landfill Compactor
	Solicitation Number: RFP-4233-16-NJ
	Opening Date: May 10, 2016
	Company Name: 
	0: Marcel Equipment Ltd
	1: Power Equipment Co
	2: Aljon Manufacturing
	3: Humdinger Equipment
	4: Wagner Equipment Co
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	Location: 
	0: London, Alabama
	1: Denver, Colorado
	2: Ottumwa, Iowa
	3: Lubbock,  Texas
	4: Grand Junction, Colorado
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 

	Notes: 
	0: Submitted Option E
	1: 
	2: Exceptions listed Section 4
	3: Listed 2 excep'ns Sect 4
	4: Notes on Item 19
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 



